50-MILE TEAM RELAY
Team Name
3 little ducKEYS
6 legs 4 eyes
Beautiful Mess
Cana€™t Hurt Me
Capt. Counts & The Battlin' Buffetts
Chaffing Cheetahs
DWEYERFIRE
ECUADOR
FAM
FLYING MONKEYS
Girls Run Wild
Hotter Than Tinder
In Paradise Running
In Paradise Running #1
In Paradise Running #2
In Paradise Running #3
JRW Reef Boyz
Maruca
OliveTrees
Running 50 on my 50th
Running with Elyse
Sexy Squared
SIC
THE EXPENDABLES
The Green Horns
The Magnolias
Three's Company
Trying Not to Wine
Turtle Trot To Tequila
WWM

Team #
826
825
818
802
804
814
819
820
823
832
811
810
827
828
829
830
806
831
805
815
809
807
821
812
822
803
824
816
801
817

Start Time
9:20am, 50-Mile #5
9:20am, 50-Mile #5
9:15am, 50-Mile #4
9:00am, 50-Mile #1
9:00am, 50-Mile #1
9:10am, 50-Mile #3
9:15am, 50-Mile #4
9:15am, 50-Mile #4
9:30am, 50-Mile #7
9:25am, 50-Mile #6
9:05am, 50-Mile #2
9:30am, 50-Mile #7
9:20am, 50-Mile #5
9:20am, 50-Mile #5
9:25am, 50-Mile #6
9:25am, 50-Mile #6
9:05am, 50-Mile #2
9:25am, 50-Mile #6
9:00am, 50-Mile #1
9:10am, 50-Mile #3
9:05am, 50-Mile #2
9:05am, 50-Mile #2
9:15am, 50-Mile #4
9:05am, 50-Mile #2
9:15am, 50-Mile #4
9:00am, 50-Mile #1
9:20am, 50-Mile #5
9:10am, 50-Mile #3
9:00am, 50-Mile #1
9:30am, 50-Mile #7

Competition Category

Open
Masters
Masters
Masters

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Masters
Masters

Open

Open

Open

Open
Masters

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Masters

Open

Open
Masters

Open

Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Female

Male
Male

Male
Co-Ed

Female



