50-MILE TEAM RELAY

Team Name	Team #	Start Time	Competition	Category
3 little ducKEYS	826	9:20am, 50-Mile #5	Open	Female
6 legs 4 eyes	825	9:20am, 50-Mile #5	Masters	
Beautiful Mess	818	9:15am, 50-Mile #4	Masters	
Can't Hurt Me	802	9:00am, 50-Mile #1	Masters	
Capt. Counts & The Battlin' Buffetts	804	9:00am, 50-Mile #1	Open	Male
Chaffing Cheetahs	814	9:10am, 50-Mile #3	Open	Female
DWEYERFIRE	819	9:15am, 50-Mile #4	Open	Male
ECUADOR	820	9:15am, 50-Mile #4	Open	Male
FAM	823	9:30am, 50-Mile #7	Open	Co-Ed
FLYING MONKEYS	832	9:25am, 50-Mile #6	Open	Co-Ed
Girls Run Wild	811	9:05am, 50-Mile #2	Masters	
Hotter Than Tinder	810	9:30am, 50-Mile #7	Masters	
In Paradise Running	827	9:20am, 50-Mile #5	Open	Female
In Paradise Running #1	828	9:20am, 50-Mile #5	Open	Male
In Paradise Running #2	829	9:25am, 50-Mile #6	Open	Male
In Paradise Running #3	830	9:25am, 50-Mile #6	Open	Male
JRW Reef Boyz	806	9:05am, 50-Mile #2	Masters	
Maruca	831	9:25am, 50-Mile #6	Open	Female
OliveTrees	805	9:00am, 50-Mile #1	Open	Co-Ed
Running 50 on my 50th	815	9:10am, 50-Mile #3	Open	Co-Ed
Running with Elyse	809	9:05am, 50-Mile #2	Open	Co-Ed
Sexy Squared	807	9:05am, 50-Mile #2	Open	Co-Ed
SJC	821	9:15am, 50-Mile #4	Open	Female
THE EXPENDABLES	812	9:05am, 50-Mile #2	Open	Male
The Green Horns	822	9:15am, 50-Mile #4	Open	Male
The Magnolias	803	9:00am, 50-Mile #1	Masters	
Three's Company	824	9:20am, 50-Mile #5	Open	Male
Trying Not to Wine	816	9:10am, 50-Mile #3	Open	Co-Ed
Turtle Trot To Tequila	801	9:00am, 50-Mile #1	Masters	
WWM	817	9:30am, 50-Mile #7	Open	Female